A Guide to
ROSCO Motion Effects
2
ANIMATION
ROTATION
MOVING IMAGES
DERKSEN
CONTROL

(DD) disc of your choice.
Infinity Fitting Reference:
Unit Disc Lanterns Order Code Web Code
Infinity DD 42 cm Altman 1K 205825000000 205825000000
ETC Source 4
Strand SL
Selecon Pacific
Tangential Breakup 78DD11 30011
Radial Breakup 78DD12 30012
Spiral Breakup 78DD13 30013
Linear Breakup 78DD14 30014
Triangle Breakup 78DD15 30015
Cloud Breakup 78DD16 30016
Elliptical Breakup 78DD17 30017
Dot Breakup 78DD18 30018
Flicker Wheel 78DD19 30019
Coarse Radial Breakup 78DD20 30020
Coarse Tangential Breakup 78DD21 30021
5
Although the principles remain the same, the control of the DHA AMU is via an external controller (see page 35),
directly from a mains supply or via a DMX Lighting desk.  The DHA AMU and associated discs are available for a
wide range of lanterns and enable technicians and programmers to programme cues remotely, once the units have
been rigged.
The DHA AMU is a standalone product and the relevant disc and choice of controller must be specified at the
time of order and are charged in addition.
DHA AMU Fitting Reference:
Unit Disc Lanterns Order Code Web Code
AMU125 DC 36.4 cm ADB DS51 78AMU125/V N/A
ADB DS54
ADBDW54
CCT Minuette
CCT Helios
LDR Canto 250
LDR Suono 10/28
LDR Suono 20/40
LDR Suono D10/28
LDR Suono D20/40
Novalite 500W followspot
Selecon Acclaim
Selecon Acclaim Zoomspot
Selecon Astral
Strand Hilite 23
Strand Minim 23
Times Square Q3Z
Zero 88 Focus
AMU150 DC 36.4 cm Coemar Zenith 78AMU150/V N/A
Strand Prelude
Strand Quartet
TBA Thomas 650W
AMU155 DC 36.4 cm ADB A59Z 78AMU155/V N/A
AMU160 DC 36.4 cm Altman Shakespeare 78AMU160/V N/A
ETC Source 4
ETC Source 4 Junior
ETC Source 4 Junior Zoom
Strand SL (excl SL5 & SL10)
AMU185 DD 42 cm Altman Leko 78AMU185/V N/A
Altman 1K
Altman 360Q
CCT Silhouette 30
CCT Silhouette 40
6
DHA AMU Fitting Reference cont......
Unit Disc Lanterns Order Code Web Code
AMU185 DD 42 cm CCT Silhouette Project 78AMU185/V N/A
CCT Silhouette Freedom
LDR Canto 575
LDR Canto 1200th
LDR Nota 8/22
LDR Nota 18/36
LDR Tono 8/22
LDR Tono 18/36
Lee Colortran Windsor 16/34
Lee Colortran Windsor 24/28
Niethammer HPS 017-030
Niethammer HPS 117-130
Selecon Zoomspot 1200
Selecon Pacific 12/28
Selecon Pacific 23/50
Selecon Pacific 20, 30, 40, 50, 90
Strand Cantata
Strand Optique
Strand Harmony
Strand T-Spot
Strand Leko (excl 11)
AMU190 DE 51.6 cm ETC Source 4 Zoom 78AMU190/V N/A
(excl Junior)
7
AMU Disc Fitting Reference:
Unit Disc Order Code Web Code